
Day Date I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

Mon 08-07-24 EVS EVS EVS Sci Eng Eng Sci Sci S.St S.St

Tue 09-07-24 Eng Eng Math Maths Sci Sci Eng Eng Hindi Hindi

Wed 10-07-24 Hindi Hindi Eng S.St Hindi Hindi Sans Sans Sci Sci

Thu 11-07-24 Maths Maths Hindi Hindi Math Math Hindi Hindi Comp Comp

Fri 12-07-24 Eng Sans Sans S.St. S.St. Eng Eng

Sat 13-07-24

Sun 14-07-24

Mon 15-07-24 S.St S.St Math Math Math Math

Tue 16-07-24

Wed 17-07-24

II Saturday

Chem/B.St/P.Sci

Phy / Acc / History

VISHAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Date Sheet 2024-2025

Periodic Test - 1

XI A B C XII A B C

Hindi / Comp Sci

Eng

Chem / B.St / Pol.Sci

Phy / Acc / History

Sunday

PE

Eng

Eco

P.E.

 The School Timings will be as usual and Periodic Test will be held in teaching Periods only .

Muharram Holiday

Math/Bio Eco

Hindi / Comp Sci Math/Bio

Note- Parents are requested to clear all the dues before Periodic Test - 1.


